1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
BD21
BD21 is a quiet and rapid actuator, having a speed up to
42mm/s under 1500N, and with its speed well-maintained
either with or without load. It features its two mounting

   S: 600mm long with 200mm spiral
7
Ordering Key
BD21 24 - HC - 130 . 460 -- R S
Nut type
A: A-type plastic nut
C: C-type plastic nut
(Refer to Page 3)
A -
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
HC: 3300rpm, 12mm pitch
K3: 2500rpm, 3mm pitch
Extended length
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Page 3)
XXX
(Pefer to Page 3)
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm long with 300mm spiral
6: 600mm all straight (Pefer to Page 6)
S: 600mm long with 200mm spiral (Pefer to Page 6)
F: Front end outlet
R: Rear end outlet
(Refer to Page 6)
Rear connector 0: Standard
0
Blank: None (Standard)
H: Dual Hall effect sensors (K3 spindle only)
-
Motor and
Spindle type
Location of
cable outlet
Positioning
feedback
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2020 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0005  Version: 2.4